FEATURES
Rugged and corrosion resistant construction.
Low friction, non-seizing bucket bearings.
Gold plated buckets for minimal retention.
Reed switch output with dual switch option.
Stable calibration.
Built-in bubble level and adjustable feet.
Optional self powered internal counter.

Counter Option	 Liquid Crystal 6 Digit Counter (self powered)
installed within rain gauge (P/N 7499LCD).
Ordering Information
	 RIM7499020	 0.2mm bucket.
	 RIM7499025	 0.25mm bucket.
	 RIM7499050	 0.5mm bucket.
	 RIM7499100	 1.0mm bucket.
	 For dual reed switch configuration suffix the part number with /2.
Order options as required.
Non-siphon versions are also available with differing accuracy
specifications. RIMCO rain gauge models are also available with
200cm2, 400cm2 and 12” diameter receiving collectors.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
RIM7499 June 2005.indd